four acres off of the anutb ana of Semi-
nary Lot (185) one hundred and eighty-fiv- e,

all situate in the northeast quarter of
section () six, town (8) eight range (I)
one west.

Aim Seminary Lots (139) one hundred
and thirty.nina, (140) one hundred and
forty, (141) one hundred and forty one,
(US) one huudrod and forty-tw- (148)
one hundred and fortveight, and on,e
acre off of the west side of Seminary Lot
(147) one hundred and forty-seve- n, all in
the northwest quiirter of section (5), town

w .usm- - ..ai'timttjltwirMST ftucAselri:their specialties.